[(EON o

AVISO

¥ twitter

CARMONITA-MONTIJO-

MERIDA

A partir del

MARTES 21-JUNIO-2016

Inclusive, los servicios
CARMONITA-MONTIJO-MERIDA y
REGRESO cambiaran sus horarios:

IDA

VTA.

7:30
7:45
8:00
8:20
8:30
8:35
8:45
9:00

(De LUNES a VIERNES)

CARMONITA
CORDOBILLA
LA NAVA
MONTIJO
TORREMAYOR
LA GARROVILLA
ESPARRAGALEJO
MERIDA

V'

16:00
15:45
15:30
15:10
14:55
14:50
14:40
14:30




